Powerlifting - American Challenge 2025

LastName
Naomi Kutin
Rachel King
Catarina Aldi
Angela Goldstein
Allison Freeman

Mackenzie Taylor
McKenzie Davis
Erica Rojek
Madison Berry
Cynthia Schaefer

Benjamin Weinberger
Alex Mayorga

Willie Trebach

Jack Mosier

Gavin Pearson

Sidney Brooks IV
Mikhail Ramos
Peter Neeves
Brian Hershler
Paul Mclintyre

Best Lifter

Category Bodyweight
Female/Light 63.9
Female/Light 59.5
Female/Light 56.6
Female/Light 56.5
Female/Light 50.9
Female/Heavy 89.3
Female/Heavy 72.9
Female/Heavy 100.9
Female/Heavy 87.5
Female/Heavy 108
Male/Light 61.6
Male/Light 74.7
Male/Light 72.7
Male/Light 67.3
Male/Light 51.4
Male/Heavy 94
Male/Heavy 126.3
Male/Heavy 99.5
Male/Heavy 108
Male/Heavy 89.3

PL Total
377.5
342.5
312.5
307.5
267.5

490
365
407.5
370
402.5

560
657.5
580
477.5
3325

672.5
750
682.5
697.5
635

K-Formula
808
770
734
724
698

898
741
720.4
706.4
688

872
851
775
700
700

751
744
742
734
730









