

Powerlifting - American Challenge 2025

Best Lifter

LastName	Category	Bodyweight	PL Total	K-Formula
Naomi Kutin	Female/Light	63.9	377.5	808
Rachel King	Female/Light	59.5	342.5	770
Catarina Aldi	Female/Light	56.6	312.5	734
Angela Goldstein	Female/Light	56.5	307.5	724
Allison Freeman	Female/Light	50.9	267.5	698
Mackenzie Taylor	Female/Heavy	89.3	490	898
McKenzie Davis	Female/Heavy	72.9	365	741
Erica Rojek	Female/Heavy	100.9	407.5	720.4
Madison Berry	Female/Heavy	87.5	370	706.4
Cynthia Schaefer	Female/Heavy	108	402.5	688
Benjamin Weinberger	Male/Light	61.6	560	872
Alex Mayorga	Male/Light	74.7	657.5	851
Willie Trebach	Male/Light	72.7	580	775
Jack Mosier	Male/Light	67.3	477.5	700
Gavin Pearson	Male/Light	51.4	332.5	700
Sidney Brooks IV	Male/Heavy	94	672.5	751
Mikhail Ramos	Male/Heavy	126.3	750	744
Peter Neeves	Male/Heavy	99.5	682.5	742
Brian Hershler	Male/Heavy	108	697.5	734
Paul McIntyre	Male/Heavy	89.3	635	730

